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UR v Grove City - 11/20/2021

Results - UR v Grove City
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 University of Rochester-NI 1:53.36 111:54.25
1) Carlson, Marissa A 19 2) Ng, Gloria 18 3) Uong, Serena H 21 4) Gelb, Nicole M 22

1:53.36 (25.23)1:28.13 (27.81)1:00.32 (31.21)29.11

    B2 University of Rochester-NI 1:54.80 4NT
1) Tang, Leah 18 2) Garcia-Kaliner, Arielle R 18 3) Greenberg, Elana M 19 4) Updike, Ashley G 19

1:54.80 (25.49)1:29.31 (28.49)1:00.82 (32.65)28.17

    C3 University of Rochester-NI x1:58.82  NT
1) Berkhof, Lucia M 21 2) Doll, Maya L 21 3) Kochek, Carolyn R 21 4) Spahn, Jessica M 18

1:58.82 (25.64)1:33.18 (28.50)1:04.68 (34.80)29.88

    B4 Grove City College-AM 1:59.53 2NT
1) Ledford, Rachel L 21 2) Millar, Hannah 19 3) Jenkins, Mikaela O 18 4) Tipple, Madi B 21

1:59.53 (25.94)1:33.59 (29.46)1:04.13 (33.84)30.29

    A--- Grove City College-AM DQ  NT
1) Grubbs, Rachel C 20 2) Baglia, Jenny E 21 3) Wallace, Rachael K 20 4) Hasse, Liz A 19

DQ (25.34)1:28.97 (26.95)1:02.02 (32.27)29.75

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    D1 Grove City College-AM 2:00.73 11NT
1) Richardson, Titus 20 2) Beichner, Andy E 20 3) Klein, Shawn Luke 23 4) Miller, Eli R 20

2:00.73 (26.27)1:34.46 (31.78)1:02.68 (33.64)29.04

    B--- Grove City College-AM DQ  NT
1) Millar, Peter S 22 2) Astrab, Joey G 21 3) Hannon, Will C 21 4) Grove, Gavin W 21

DQ (22.47)1:20.66 (24.54)56.12 (28.27)27.85

    A--- Grove City College-AM DQ  NT
1) Vannoy, Jacob W 19 2) Griffin, Elias R 20 3) Blackstone, Reid T 22 4) Hancock, Mac M 20

DQ (21.32)1:18.17 (24.24)53.93 (27.51)26.42

    C--- Grove City College-AM DQ  NT
1) Dieter, Marc A 20 2) Green, Jake C 21 3) Klemmer, Ryan P 22 4) Smith, Caden S 19

DQ (24.05)1:22.09 (26.60)55.49 (28.79)26.70

    B--- University of Rochester-NI DQ  NT
1) Bushnell, Chris C 20 2) Yan, Cody L 19 3) Domanico, Ed K 21 4) Berkhof, Bryce A 18

DQ (22.50)1:17.08 (23.75)53.33 (28.46)24.87

    A--- University of Rochester-NI DQ  1:37.11
1) Mah, Jeremy M 18 2) Cho, Alexander M 20 3) Miller, Sidney C 19 4) Hoch, Trevor J 20

DQ (21.19)1:15.74 (23.96)51.78 (27.09)24.69

    D--- University of Rochester-NI DQ  NT
1) Kim, Brandon H 21 2) Dabhade, Arpeet T 21 3) Sullivan, Kyle P 20 4) Gelb, Robert J 22

DQ (23.33)1:21.95 (26.36)55.59 (29.54)26.05

    C--- University of Rochester-NI DQ  NT
1) Tsai, Justin 19 2) Fan, Bryce 19 3) Weiner, Elliot L 20 4) Murray, Will P 18

DQ (22.55)1:20.34 (25.76)54.58 (29.24)25.34

 
Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 181 Cucchiaro, Lexi M 11:18.06 911:28.20
2:11.17 (34.53)1:36.64 (34.11)1:02.53 (33.20)29.33

4:27.14 (34.09)3:53.05 (33.90)3:19.15 (33.91)2:45.24 (34.07)

5:01.22 (34.08) 5:35.63 (34.41) 6:09.85 (34.22) 6:44.13 (34.28)

9:02.40 (34.34)8:28.06 (34.88)7:53.18 (34.39)7:18.79 (34.66)

9:36.95 (34.55) 10:11.46 (34.51) 10:45.31 (33.85) 11:18.06 (32.75)
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(Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 192 Bardsley, Helena E 11:32.83 411:09.91
2:13.20 (34.71)1:38.49 (34.28)1:04.21 (33.40)30.81

4:31.98 (34.81)3:57.17 (34.74)3:22.43 (34.66)2:47.77 (34.57)

5:06.93 (34.95) 5:41.98 (35.05) 6:17.19 (35.21) 6:52.22 (35.03)

9:12.90 (35.03)8:37.87 (35.18)8:02.69 (35.43)7:27.26 (35.04)

9:48.00 (35.10) 10:23.12 (35.12) 10:57.94 (34.82) 11:32.83 (34.89)

Grove City College-AM 183 Koistinen, Izzy C 11:39.57 3NT
2:12.20 (34.78)1:37.42 (34.74)1:02.68 (33.24)29.44

4:33.79 (35.61)3:58.18 (35.30)3:22.88 (35.36)2:47.52 (35.32)

5:09.66 (35.87) 5:45.98 (36.32) 6:20.27 (34.29) 6:55.52 (35.25)

9:17.99 (33.86)8:44.13 (36.08)8:08.05 (36.48)7:31.57 (36.05)

9:54.08 (36.09) 10:29.84 (35.76) 11:05.14 (35.30) 11:39.57 (34.43)

Grove City College-AM 224 Vanderweele, Emily R 11:48.82 2NT
2:17.42 (35.51)1:41.91 (35.79)1:06.12 (34.80)31.32

4:41.43 (36.10)4:05.33 (36.04)3:29.29 (36.00)2:53.29 (35.87)

5:17.54 (36.11) 5:53.76 (36.22) 6:30.23 (36.47) 7:06.27 (36.04)

9:29.63 (35.55)8:54.08 (35.79)8:18.29 (35.83)7:42.46 (36.19)

10:04.96 (35.33) 10:40.07 (35.11) 11:14.93 (34.86) 11:48.82 (33.89)

Grove City College-AM 195 Steighner, Alexa M 12:39.93 1NT
2:31.32 (40.06)1:51.26 (39.89)1:11.37 (37.99)33.38

5:13.08 (40.41)4:32.67 (40.60)3:52.07 (40.50)3:11.57 (40.25)

5:53.80 (40.72) 6:34.65 (40.85) 7:15.39 (40.74) 7:56.65 (41.26)

10:41.60 (41.21)10:00.39 (41.67)9:18.72 (41.03)8:37.69 (41.04)

11:22.51 (40.91) 12:01.84 (39.33) 12:39.93 (38.09)

 
Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 201 Corredor Alvarez, Jose 10:05.84 910:03.80
1:58.09 (30.36)1:27.73 (30.41)57.32 (30.18)27.14

4:00.72 (30.77)3:29.95 (30.44)2:59.51 (30.68)2:28.83 (30.74)

4:31.75 (31.03) 5:02.50 (30.75) 5:33.31 (30.81) 6:03.98 (30.67)

8:06.83 (30.58)7:36.25 (30.68)7:05.57 (30.81)6:34.76 (30.78)

8:36.71 (29.88) 9:06.95 (30.24) 9:36.83 (29.88) 10:05.84 (29.01)

University of Rochester-NI 202 Finnerty, Sean 10:27.97 410:21.06
1:58.05 (31.13)1:26.92 (30.57)56.35 (29.86)26.49

4:03.62 (31.61)3:32.01 (31.40)3:00.61 (31.25)2:29.36 (31.31)

4:35.14 (31.52) 5:06.81 (31.67) 5:38.82 (32.01) 6:11.07 (32.25)

8:20.55 (32.31)7:48.24 (32.54)7:15.70 (32.31)6:43.39 (32.32)

8:53.04 (32.49) 9:25.35 (32.31) 9:57.45 (32.10) 10:27.97 (30.52)

Grove City College-AM 223 Klemmer, Ryan P 10:58.47 3NT
2:40.32 (33.84)2:06.48 (33.52)1:32.96 (32.84)1:00.12

4:20.17 (33.57)3:46.60 (33.24)3:13.36 (33.04)

4:53.93 ( ) 5:27.61 (33.68) 6:01.28 (33.67) 6:34.66 (33.38)

8:49.16 (33.67)8:15.49 (33.68)7:41.81 (33.88)7:07.93 (33.27)

9:22.32 (33.16) 9:55.17 (32.85) 10:27.29 (32.12) 10:58.47 (31.18)

Grove City College-AM 194 Smith, Caden S 11:15.00 2NT
2:09.29 (33.91)1:35.38 (33.70)1:01.68 (32.73)28.95

4:25.51 (34.04)3:51.47 (33.85)3:17.62 (34.01)2:43.61 (34.32)

4:59.23 (33.72) 5:32.80 (33.57) 6:06.94 (34.14) 6:40.99 (34.05)

8:58.94 (34.69)8:24.25 (34.38)7:49.87 (34.24)7:15.63 (34.64)

9:33.76 (34.82) 10:07.55 (33.79) 10:41.47 (33.92) 11:15.00 (33.53)
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(Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Grove City College-AM 195 Schultz, Victor J 11:57.13 1NT
2:16.88 (36.37)1:40.51 (36.31)1:04.20 (34.09)30.11

4:42.11 (36.02)4:06.09 (36.20)3:29.89 (36.30)2:53.59 (36.71)

5:18.57 (36.46) 5:56.09 (37.52) 6:32.01 (35.92) 7:08.70 (36.69)

9:37.16 (37.01)9:00.15 (37.16)8:22.99 (36.32)7:46.67 (37.97)

10:12.91 (35.75) 10:48.71 (35.80) 11:24.20 (35.49) 11:57.13 (32.93)

Grove City College-AM 236 Klein, Shawn Luke x12:37.34  NT
2:22.46 (38.13)1:44.33 (37.26)1:07.07 (35.77)31.30

4:56.44 (38.59)4:17.85 (38.92)3:38.93 (38.21)3:00.72 (38.26)

5:34.91 (38.47) 6:13.21 (38.30) 6:52.13 (38.92) 7:31.07 (38.94)

10:06.86 (38.79)9:28.07 (39.15)8:48.92 (39.02)8:09.90 (38.83)

10:45.97 (39.11) 11:24.86 (38.89) 12:03.07 (38.21) 12:37.34 (34.27)

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 181 Tang, Leah 1:59.02 91:57.91
1:59.02 (29.94)1:29.08 (30.61)58.47 (30.68)27.79

University of Rochester-NI 212 Brennan, Maggie 1:59.79 4NT
1:59.79 (29.99)1:29.80 (30.84)58.96 (31.05)27.91

University of Rochester-NI 183 Lemza, Maddy G 2:07.06 32:09.33
2:07.06 (32.96)1:34.10 (33.12)1:00.98 (31.97)29.01

Grove City College-AM 194 Hasse, Liz A 2:07.33 2NT
2:07.33 (33.63)1:33.70 (33.40)1:00.30 (32.11)28.19

Grove City College-AM 225 Vanderweele, Emily R 2:08.32 1NT
2:08.32 (32.92)1:35.40 (33.42)1:01.98 ( )

Grove City College-AM 216 Tipple, Madi B 2:09.40  NT
2:09.40 (33.77)1:35.63 (34.09)1:01.54 (32.86)28.68

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 181 Berkhof, Bryce A 1:47.43 91:47.44
1:47.43 (27.06)1:20.37 (27.85)52.52 (27.63)24.89

University of Rochester-NI 182 Wu, Johnny L 1:50.43 41:49.09
1:50.43 (28.28)1:22.15 (28.07)54.08 (28.38)25.70

University of Rochester-NI 193 Coelho, Bruno A 1:52.29 31:54.10
1:52.29 (27.86)1:24.43 (29.10)55.33 (28.80)26.53

Grove City College-AM 184 Schulze, Owen K 1:52.35 2NT
1:52.35 (29.23)1:23.12 (28.99)54.13 (28.19)25.94

Grove City College-AM 225 Millar, Peter S 1:53.51 1NT
1:53.51 (28.97)1:24.54 (29.10)55.44 (29.12)26.32

Grove City College-AM 226 Blackstone, Reid T 1:55.16  NT
1:55.16 (29.80)1:25.36 (29.60)55.76 (29.81)25.95

University of Rochester-NI 207 Weiner, Elliot L x1:57.94  1:58.00
1:57.94 (30.65)1:27.29 (30.86)56.43 (29.84)26.59

Grove City College-AM 198 Guise, Logan A x2:15.16  NT
2:15.16 (36.19)1:38.97 (36.12)1:02.85 (33.63)29.22

 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 191 Updike, Ashley G 1:00.68 91:00.85
1:00.68 (31.28)29.40

University of Rochester-NI 192 Sweet, Sophie I 1:03.13 41:04.19
1:03.13 (33.41)29.72
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(Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 213 Uong, Serena H 1:03.74 31:05.24
1:03.74 (33.72)30.02

Grove City College-AM 214 Ledford, Rachel L 1:04.11 2NT
1:04.11 (32.66)31.45

Grove City College-AM 205 Grubbs, Rachel C 1:04.96 1NT
1:04.96 (33.69)31.27

University of Rochester-NI 186 Desiderio, Sarah P x1:06.19  1:05.12
1:06.19 (34.72)31.47

Grove City College-AM 197 Swann, Kylie A 1:07.40  NT
1:07.40 (35.74)31.66

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 201 Bushnell, Chris C 54.75 954.10
54.75 (29.11)25.64

University of Rochester-NI 192 Miller, Sidney C 54.96 454.90
54.96 (29.07)25.89

Grove City College-AM 193 Braun, Paul V 55.34 3NT
55.34 (28.31)27.03

University of Rochester-NI 214 Kim, Brandon H 57.31 257.26
57.31 (30.14)27.17

Grove City College-AM 195 Vannoy, Jacob W 57.86 1NT
57.86 (30.09)27.77

Grove City College-AM 216 Green, Jake C 59.20  NT
59.20 (31.09)28.11

Grove City College-AM 207 Dieter, Marc A x59.36  NT
59.36 (30.62)28.74

University of Rochester-NI 218 Gordon-Stacey, Druhan M x1:02.34  1:03.80
1:02.34 (31.75)30.59

University of Rochester-NI 20--- Sullivan, Kyle P X57.89  NT
57.89 (30.44)27.45

Grove City College-AM 20--- Richardson, Titus X1:02.80  NT
1:02.80 (33.30)29.50

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 181 Ng, Gloria 1:09.09 91:08.94
1:09.09 (36.35)32.74

University of Rochester-NI 182 Garcia-Kaliner, Arielle R 1:12.25 41:12.27
1:12.25 (38.53)33.72

Grove City College-AM 213 Baglia, Jenny E 1:14.68 3NT
1:14.68 (40.04)34.64

University of Rochester-NI 214 Doll, Maya L 1:16.18 21:15.53
1:16.18 (40.19)35.99

Grove City College-AM 195 Millar, Hannah 1:16.49 1NT
1:16.49 (40.28)36.21

Grove City College-AM 196 Steighner, Alexa M 1:19.63  NT
1:19.63 (42.32)37.31

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 201 Cho, Alexander M 59.38 959.14
59.38 (31.88)27.50
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(Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Grove City College-AM 202 Griffin, Elias R 59.46 4NT
59.46 (31.99)27.47

Grove City College-AM 213 Astrab, Joey G 1:02.91 3NT
1:02.91 (34.37)28.54

University of Rochester-NI 194 Yan, Cody L 1:03.18 21:03.43
1:03.18 (33.83)29.35

University of Rochester-NI 215 Dabhade, Arpeet T 1:04.53 11:03.73
1:04.53 (34.14)30.39

Grove City College-AM 196 Schultz, Victor J 1:07.26  NT
1:07.26 (35.55)31.71

Grove City College-AM 207 Miller, Eli R x1:11.42  NT
1:11.42 (38.16)33.26

Grove City College-AM 20--- Beichner, Andy E X1:15.15  NT
1:15.15 (40.02)35.13

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Grove City College-AM 201 Wallace, Rachael K 2:13.47 9NT
2:13.47 (35.58)1:37.89 (33.90)1:03.99 (34.59)29.40

University of Rochester-NI 192 Greenberg, Elana M 2:19.12 42:19.47
2:19.12 (39.34)1:39.78 (35.93)1:03.85 (34.24)29.61

Grove City College-AM 183 Jenkins, Mikaela O 2:20.02 3NT
2:20.02 (37.46)1:42.56 (36.11)1:06.45 (35.57)30.88

University of Rochester-NI 214 Kochek, Carolyn R 2:22.01 22:20.43
2:22.01 (38.01)1:44.00 (37.04)1:06.96 (35.65)31.31

Grove City College-AM 195 Otten, Emma C 2:30.14 1NT
2:30.14 (40.31)1:49.83 (39.60)1:10.23 (37.66)32.57

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 211 Domanico, Ed K 2:03.40 92:05.28
2:03.40 (33.58)1:29.82 (32.41)57.41 (30.24)27.17

Grove City College-AM 212 Hannon, Will C 2:05.75 4NT
2:05.75 (34.33)1:31.42 (32.06)59.36 (31.41)27.95

Grove City College-AM 223 Klemmer, Ryan P 2:07.27 3NT
2:07.27 (33.45)1:33.82 (33.02)1:00.80 (32.09)28.71

Grove City College-AM 224 Millar, Peter S 2:17.66 2NT
2:17.66 (40.65)1:37.01 (35.46)1:01.55 (33.15)28.40

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 221 Gelb, Nicole M 25.04 925.44
University of Rochester-NI 192 Carlson, Marissa A 25.35 425.79
Grove City College-AM 193 Hasse, Liz A 25.39 3NT
Grove City College-AM 214 Tipple, Madi B 26.21 2NT
University of Rochester-NI 215 Berkhof, Lucia M 26.39 126.35

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 201 Hoch, Trevor J 21.33 921.48
Grove City College-AM 202 Hancock, Mac M 21.53 4NT
University of Rochester-NI 213 Yap, Grant 21.93 321.97
University of Rochester-NI 18*4 Murray, Will P 22.53 1 . 5023.42
Grove City College-AM 18*4 Schulze, Owen K 22.53 1 . 50NT
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(Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Grove City College-AM 216 Grove, Gavin W 22.81  NT
University of Rochester-NI 197 Fan, Bryce x23.19  22.87
Grove City College-AM 198 Guise, Logan A x27.83  NT

 
Event 15  Women 3 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

University of Rochester-NI 201 Lever, Sophie 266.95 9270.14
University of Rochester-NI 212 Shaver, Jaelyn 251.45 4237.37
Grove City College-AM 183 Kerr, Kamryn M 243.05 3NP
University of Rochester-NI 204 Mark, Trinity G 227.80 2222.30
University of Rochester-NI 185 Budde, Lizzie M x221.30  222.30
Grove City College-AM 22--- Nakhla, Tina N DQ  NP

 
Event 16  Men 1 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

University of Rochester-NI 191 Robinson, David R 317.95 9325.00
University of Rochester-NI 212 Hopson, Adam R 314.15 4279.15
Grove City College-AM 213 Morris, Ryan T 244.20 3NP

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 181 Tang, Leah 53.88 954.25
53.88 (27.74)26.14

University of Rochester-NI 182 Spahn, Jessica M 56.97 4NT
56.97 (30.20)26.77

Grove City College-AM 193 Hasse, Liz A 57.52 3NT
57.52 (30.20)27.32

University of Rochester-NI 214 Berkhof, Lucia M 57.94 258.00
57.94 (30.22)27.72

University of Rochester-NI 225 Gelb, Nicole M x58.22  57.11
58.22 (29.98)28.24

Grove City College-AM 186 Koistinen, Izzy C 58.56 1NT
58.56 (30.73)27.83

Grove City College-AM 197 Millar, Hannah 59.62  NT
59.62 (31.00)28.62

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 211 Yap, Grant 47.95 949.07
47.95 (25.02)22.93

University of Rochester-NI 202 Hoch, Trevor J 48.08 448.76
48.08 (25.31)22.77

Grove City College-AM 203 Hancock, Mac M 49.54 3NT
49.54 (26.12)23.42

Grove City College-AM 214 Grove, Gavin W 50.35 2NT
50.35 (26.34)24.01

University of Rochester-NI 195 Tsai, Justin 51.55 151.93
51.55 (27.26)24.29

University of Rochester-NI 226 Gelb, Robert J x52.42  53.06
52.42 (27.53)24.89

Grove City College-AM 187 Schulze, Owen K 52.76  NT
52.76 (28.52)24.24

Grove City College-AM 208 Richardson, Titus x55.23  NT
55.23 (29.68)25.55
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(Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 18--- Murray, Will P X51.06  NT
51.06 (26.90)24.16

University of Rochester-NI 20--- Weiner, Elliot L X52.23  NT
52.23 (27.25)24.98

Grove City College-AM 20--- Beichner, Andy E X57.31  NT
57.31 (30.64)26.67

Grove City College-AM 19--- Guise, Logan A X1:01.15  NT
1:01.15 (32.07)29.08

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 191 Updike, Ashley G 2:11.66 9NT
2:11.66 (33.44)1:38.22 (33.40)1:04.82 (33.41)31.41

Grove City College-AM 212 Ledford, Rachel L 2:17.21 4NT
2:17.21 (34.30)1:42.91 (35.28)1:07.63 (35.26)32.37

University of Rochester-NI 193 Carlson, Marissa A 2:20.47 32:15.80
2:20.47 (36.73)1:43.74 (36.32)1:07.42 (35.15)32.27

University of Rochester-NI 194 Sweet, Sophie I 2:22.85 22:24.51
2:22.85 (36.05)1:46.80 (37.43)1:09.37 (36.31)33.06

Grove City College-AM 205 Grubbs, Rachel C 2:26.48 1NT
2:26.48 (36.72)1:49.76 (38.51)1:11.25 (37.74)33.51

Grove City College-AM 196 Otten, Emma C 2:27.98  NT
2:27.98 (38.17)1:49.81 (38.73)1:11.08 (37.12)33.96

Grove City College-AM 197 Swann, Kylie A x2:30.93  NT
2:30.93 (39.53)1:51.40 (39.70)1:11.70 (37.44)34.26

University of Rochester-NI 18--- Desiderio, Sarah P DQ  2:21.77
DQ (36.67)1:46.95 (36.81)1:10.14 (36.79)33.35

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 181 Mah, Jeremy M 2:00.08 92:00.63
2:00.08 (31.06)1:29.02 (30.79)58.23 (30.71)27.52

Grove City College-AM 192 Braun, Paul V 2:01.39 4NT
2:01.39 (30.19)1:31.20 (31.93)59.27 (31.13)28.14

University of Rochester-NI 183 Wu, Johnny L 2:01.49 32:01.10
2:01.49 (31.71)1:29.78 (31.05)58.73 (30.82)27.91

University of Rochester-NI 214 Kim, Brandon H 2:06.41 22:03.62
2:06.41 (32.49)1:33.92 (32.46)1:01.46 (32.60)28.86

Grove City College-AM 195 Vannoy, Jacob W 2:06.42 1NT
2:06.42 (31.65)1:34.77 (32.81)1:01.96 (32.34)29.62

Grove City College-AM 216 Green, Jake C 2:09.43  NT
2:09.43 (33.59)1:35.84 (33.55)1:02.29 (32.14)30.15

Grove City College-AM 207 Dieter, Marc A x2:09.69  NT
2:09.69 (32.27)1:37.42 (33.80)1:03.62 (33.44)30.18

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 181 Ng, Gloria 2:32.39 92:33.10
2:32.39 (40.61)1:51.78 (39.87)1:11.91 (38.75)33.16

University of Rochester-NI 182 Garcia-Kaliner, Arielle R 2:35.88 42:35.52
2:35.88 (41.40)1:54.48 (40.60)1:13.88 (39.34)34.54

University of Rochester-NI 183 Lemza, Maddy G 2:39.92 3NT
2:39.92 (42.23)1:57.69 (41.75)1:15.94 (40.37)35.57



University of Rochester HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:31 PM  11/20/2021  Page 8

UR v Grove City - 11/20/2021
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(Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Grove City College-AM 194 Millar, Hannah 2:45.51 2NT
2:45.51 (42.12)2:03.39 (43.48)1:19.91 (42.69)37.22

Grove City College-AM 215 Baglia, Jenny E 2:45.88 1NT
2:45.88 (43.36)2:02.52 (43.71)1:18.81 (42.41)36.40

Grove City College-AM 196 Steighner, Alexa M 2:53.49  NT
2:53.49 (45.15)2:08.34 (45.88)1:22.46 (44.36)38.10

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 201 Cho, Alexander M 2:18.23 92:17.62
2:18.23 (36.50)1:41.73 (36.92)1:04.81 (34.99)29.82

University of Rochester-NI 192 Yan, Cody L 2:18.42 42:21.07
2:18.42 (37.49)1:40.93 (35.65)1:05.28 (34.86)30.42

Grove City College-AM 203 Griffin, Elias R 2:21.13 3NT
2:21.13 (37.60)1:43.53 (37.64)1:05.89 (35.52)30.37

University of Rochester-NI 194 Fan, Bryce 2:21.66 22:21.55
2:21.66 (38.38)1:43.28 (37.45)1:05.83 (35.31)30.52

Grove City College-AM 215 Astrab, Joey G 2:22.61 1NT
2:22.61 (37.93)1:44.68 (37.98)1:06.70 (35.94)30.76

Grove City College-AM 196 Schultz, Victor J 2:29.15  NT
2:29.15 (39.34)1:49.81 (39.06)1:10.75 (38.05)32.70

Grove City College-AM 207 Miller, Eli R x2:40.48  NT
2:40.48 (43.68)1:56.80 (42.64)1:14.16 (39.34)34.82

 
Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 211 Brennan, Maggie 5:27.20 95:28.36
2:07.00 (33.33)1:33.67 (33.01)1:00.66 (32.18)28.48

4:22.32 (34.05)3:48.27 (33.96)3:14.31 (33.77)2:40.54 (33.54)

4:55.75 (33.43) 5:27.20 (31.45)

Grove City College-AM 182 Koistinen, Izzy C 5:43.28 4NT
2:12.42 (35.29)1:37.13 (34.12)1:03.01 (33.28)29.73

4:33.40 (35.83)3:57.57 (34.86)3:22.71 (34.47)2:48.24 (35.82)

5:08.48 (35.08) 5:43.28 (34.80)

Grove City College-AM 223 Vanderweele, Emily R 5:45.81 3NT
2:15.87 (35.20)1:40.67 (35.59)1:05.08 (34.43)30.65

4:38.23 (35.30)4:02.93 (35.87)3:27.06 (35.85)2:51.21 (35.34)

5:12.75 (34.52) 5:45.81 (33.06)

University of Rochester-NI 214 Doll, Maya L 5:48.90 2NT
2:16.86 (35.57)1:41.29 (35.41)1:05.88 (34.57)31.31

4:39.05 (35.68)4:03.37 (35.58)3:27.79 (35.34)2:52.45 (35.59)

5:14.27 (35.22) 5:48.90 (34.63)

 
Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 201 Corredor Alvarez, Jose 4:53.26 94:51.61
1:56.09 (30.10)1:25.99 (30.02)55.97 (29.39)26.58

3:54.85 (29.99)3:24.86 (29.75)2:55.11 (29.52)2:25.59 (29.50)

4:24.37 (29.52) 4:53.26 (28.89)

University of Rochester-NI 182 Berkhof, Bryce A 4:53.88 44:52.30
1:55.77 (30.12)1:25.65 (30.50)55.15 (29.29)25.86

3:55.92 (29.99)3:25.93 (30.28)2:55.65 (29.96)2:25.69 (29.92)

4:25.57 (29.65) 4:53.88 (28.31)
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(Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 193 Coelho, Bruno A 5:00.63 35:06.66
1:58.57 (30.56)1:28.01 (30.54)57.47 (29.90)27.57

4:01.32 (30.48)3:30.84 (30.92)2:59.92 (30.68)2:29.24 (30.67)

4:31.69 (30.37) 5:00.63 (28.94)

University of Rochester-NI 204 Finnerty, Sean x5:07.17  5:02.36
1:58.15 (30.81)1:27.34 (30.74)56.60 (30.35)26.25

4:04.71 (31.95)3:32.76 (31.72)3:01.04 (31.62)2:29.42 (31.27)

4:36.43 (31.72) 5:07.17 (30.74)

Grove City College-AM 225 Millar, Peter S 5:11.53 2NT
2:01.60 (31.86)1:29.74 (31.28)58.46 (30.87)27.59

4:09.75 (32.04)3:37.71 (31.97)3:05.74 (32.06)2:33.68 (32.08)

4:41.55 (31.80) 5:11.53 (29.98)

Grove City College-AM 196 Braun, Paul V 5:20.61 1NT
2:04.09 (33.16)1:30.93 (32.64)58.29 (31.07)27.22

4:16.46 (33.01)3:43.45 (32.51)3:10.94 (33.15)2:37.79 (33.70)

4:49.11 (32.65) 5:20.61 (31.50)

Grove City College-AM 197 Smith, Caden S 5:28.53  NT
2:08.82 (34.48)1:34.34 (32.89)1:01.45 (33.27)28.18

4:23.24 (33.49)3:49.75 (33.99)3:15.76 (33.52)2:42.24 (33.42)

4:56.40 (33.16) 5:28.53 (32.13)

Grove City College-AM 238 Klein, Shawn Luke x6:08.50  NT
2:23.23 (37.82)1:45.41 (37.09)1:08.32 (36.56)31.76

4:55.55 (38.34)4:17.21 (38.03)3:39.18 (38.22)3:00.96 (37.73)

5:33.65 (38.10) 6:08.50 (34.85)

 
Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Grove City College-AM 201 Wallace, Rachael K 1:00.29 9NT
1:00.29 (31.91)28.38

University of Rochester-NI 212 Uong, Serena H 1:01.21 41:01.97
1:01.21 (32.83)28.38

Grove City College-AM 193 Otten, Emma C 1:04.89 2NT
1:04.89 (34.92)29.97

Grove City College-AM 184 Jenkins, Mikaela O 1:05.56 1NT
1:05.56 (35.46)30.10

University of Rochester-NI 21--- Kochek, Carolyn R X1:03.67 31:03.96
1:03.67 (33.93)29.74

 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 211 Domanico, Ed K 52.63 953.43
52.63 (28.08)24.55

Grove City College-AM 212 Hannon, Will C 54.98 2NT
54.98 (29.49)25.49

Grove City College-AM 223 Blackstone, Reid T 55.24 1NT
55.24 (29.98)25.26

Grove City College-AM 194 Vannoy, Jacob W 55.73  NT
55.73 (29.70)26.03

Grove City College-AM 225 Klemmer, Ryan P x59.12  NT
59.12 (31.43)27.69

University of Rochester-NI 20--- Bushnell, Chris C X54.02 4NT
54.02 (28.87)25.15

University of Rochester-NI 19--- Miller, Sidney C X54.68 354.74
54.68 (29.92)24.76
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Event 27  Women 1 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

University of Rochester-NI 201 Lever, Sophie 268.80 9258.45
Grove City College-AM 182 Kerr, Kamryn M 268.10 4NP
University of Rochester-NI 21--- Shaver, Jaelyn X252.40 3247.87
University of Rochester-NI 18--- Budde, Lizzie M X228.45 2212.62
University of Rochester-NI 20--- Mark, Trinity G X224.85  215.60

 
Event 28  Men 3 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

University of Rochester-NI 191 Robinson, David R 305.50 9345.01
Grove City College-AM 212 Morris, Ryan T 239.50 3NP
University of Rochester-NI 21--- Hopson, Adam R X304.35 4292.10

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 191 Bardsley, Helena E 2:17.61 92:15.99
2:17.61 (33.09)1:44.52 (39.18)1:05.34 (35.29)30.05

Grove City College-AM 212 Ledford, Rachel L 2:23.00 4NT
2:23.00 (30.56)1:52.44 (45.10)1:07.34 (35.74)31.60

Grove City College-AM 213 Baglia, Jenny E 2:23.26 3NT
2:23.26 (32.70)1:50.56 (42.04)1:08.52 (38.61)29.91

Grove City College-AM 194 Swann, Kylie A 2:30.98 2NT
2:30.98 (35.99)1:54.99 (44.82)1:10.17 (39.14)31.03

Grove City College-AM 205 Grubbs, Rachel C x2:33.90  NT
2:33.90 (36.12)1:57.78 (45.29)1:12.49 (38.51)33.98

University of Rochester-NI 19--- Greenberg, Elana M X2:21.75  2:22.77
2:21.75 (32.58)1:49.17 (42.28)1:06.89 (37.36)29.53

University of Rochester-NI 18--- Lemza, Maddy G X2:24.62  NT
2:24.62 (33.05)1:51.57 (40.18)1:11.39 (38.77)32.62

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Rochester-NI 181 Mah, Jeremy M 2:01.51 92:01.74
2:01.51 (28.93)1:32.58 (36.38)56.20 (30.36)25.84

Grove City College-AM 212 Astrab, Joey G 2:07.02 4NT
2:07.02 (31.82)1:35.20 (36.89)58.31 (33.00)25.31

Grove City College-AM 213 Green, Jake C 2:08.67 3NT
2:08.67 (31.17)1:37.50 (38.01)59.49 (32.82)26.67

Grove City College-AM 204 Dieter, Marc A 2:09.43 2NT
2:09.43 (30.13)1:39.30 (37.81)1:01.49 (33.66)27.83

Grove City College-AM 205 Griffin, Elias R x2:19.96  NT
2:19.96 (36.23)1:43.73 (39.39)1:04.34 (37.71)26.63

University of Rochester-NI 21--- Dabhade, Arpeet T X2:06.28  2:05.55
2:06.28 (29.50)1:36.78 (36.66)1:00.12 (33.22)26.90

University of Rochester-NI 20--- Sullivan, Kyle P X2:09.69  NT
2:09.69 (31.36)1:38.33 (40.11)58.22 (31.27)26.95

University of Rochester-NI 21--- Gordon-Stacey, Druhan M X2:20.24  2:21.39
2:20.24 (32.17)1:48.07 (43.57)1:04.50 (35.18)29.32

Grove City College-AM 20--- Beichner, Andy E X2:27.57  NT
2:27.57 (34.66)1:52.91 (44.21)1:08.70 (37.92)30.78



University of Rochester HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:31 PM  11/20/2021  Page 11

UR v Grove City - 11/20/2021

Results - UR v Grove City
 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 University of Rochester-NI 1:41.70 111:41.34
1) Updike, Ashley G 19 2) Gelb, Nicole M 22 3) Carlson, Marissa A 19 4) Tang, Leah 18

1:41.70 (24.80)1:16.90 (25.54)51.36 (25.42)25.94

    A2 Grove City College-AM 1:45.55 4NT
1) Wallace, Rachael K 20 2) Vanderweele, Emily R 22 3) Koistinen, Izzy C 18 4) Tipple, Madi B 21

1:45.55 (26.18)1:19.37 (26.67)52.70 (27.08)25.62

    B3 Grove City College-AM 1:52.36 2NT
1) Swann, Kylie A 19 2) Jenkins, Mikaela O 18 3) Steighner, Alexa M 19 4) Otten, Emma C 19

1:52.36 (28.18)1:24.18 (28.57)55.61 (29.11)26.50

    B--- University of Rochester-NI X1:44.15NT
1) Sweet, Sophie I 19 2) Cucchiaro, Lexi M 18 3) Berkhof, Lucia M 21 4) Brennan, Maggie 21

1:44.15 (25.91)1:18.24 (26.06)52.18 (25.87)26.31

    C--- University of Rochester-NI X1:47.89NT
1) Spahn, Jessica M 18 2) Kochek, Carolyn R 21 3) Desiderio, Sarah P 18 4) Uong, Serena H 21

1:47.89 (26.22)1:21.67 (27.72)53.95 (28.36)25.59

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 University of Rochester-NI 1:27.81 111:28.74
1) Miller, Sidney C 19 2) Cho, Alexander M 20 3) Yap, Grant 21 4) Hoch, Trevor J 20

1:27.81 (21.22)1:06.59 (21.78)44.81 (22.34)22.47

    A2 Grove City College-AM 1:28.94 4NT
1) Schulze, Owen K 18 2) Grove, Gavin W 21 3) Braun, Paul V 19 4) Hancock, Mac M 20

1:28.94 (21.53)1:07.41 (22.04)45.37 (22.28)23.09

    B3 Grove City College-AM 1:34.80 2NT
1) Hannon, Will C 21 2) Smith, Caden S 19 3) Schultz, Victor J 19 4) Blackstone, Reid T 22

1:34.80 (22.26)1:12.54 (24.79)47.75 (24.58)23.17

    C4 Grove City College-AM x1:46.89NT
1) Richardson, Titus 20 2) Miller, Eli R 20 3) Klein, Shawn Luke 23 4) Guise, Logan A 19

1:46.89 (27.91)1:18.98 (27.84)51.14 (26.65)24.49

    B--- University of Rochester-NI X1:30.62NT
1) Yan, Cody L 19 2) Coelho, Bruno A 19 3) Wu, Johnny L 18 4) Bushnell, Chris C 20

1:30.62 (22.40)1:08.22 (22.24)45.98 (23.55)22.43

    C--- University of Rochester-NI X1:34.45NT
1) Berkhof, Bryce A 18 2) Gelb, Robert J 22 3) Kim, Brandon H 21 4) Murray, Will P 18

1:34.45 (22.65)1:11.80 (24.61)47.19 (23.97)23.22

Team Scores
MEN
Rochester 199.5
Grove City 86.5

WOMEN
Rochester 207
Grove City 89


